Penguin Engineering Ltd
Furniss Way, Station Road, Hayling Island, Hampshire  PO11 0ED
Telephone:  Hayling Island (023) 9246 5607 - Fax: (023) 9246 1325
E-mail: info@penguineng.com   Web Site:  www.penguineng.com
Wastes
Price List January 2012
Code Description List £ VAT £ Total £
Standard Single Waste Assemblies
WAEL25ST One piece elbow waste to 25 mm hose tail 5.62 1.12 6.74
WAEL25SH Shower elbow waste, flat top, without plug to 25mm 4.52 0.90 5.42
WAST20ST Single straight waste to 20 mm hose tail 7.36 1.47 8.83
WAST25ST Single straight waste to 25 mm hose tail 7.40 1.48 8.88
WAST32ST Single straight waste to 32 mm hose tail 6.64 1.33 7.97
WAST40ST Single straight waste to 40 mm hose tail 6.47
1.29 7.76
WPI1235GR Straight strainer waste body with extractable grid ending with 1 ½” male thread 6.98 1.40 8.38
WPF2535GR 25mm elbow waste with extractable grid 11.41 2.28 13.69
WPI1290GP 3 ½” waste drainer with  115mm strainer, removable grid for  1 ½” male thread 16.54 3.31 19.85
WPS1240/LAV Straight tube 1 ½” female X 40mm with side dishwasher connection to 20mm 3.99 0.80 4.79
WAPAF400S Shallow drain waste with  40mm outlet 7.25 1.45 8.70
Hard Plastic Double Waste Assemblies
WAEL20DB Complete double elbow waste assembly to 20mm  21.41 4.28 25.69
WAEL25DB Complete double elbow waste assembly to 25mm  21.44 4.29 25.73
WAEL32DB Complete double elbow waste assembly to 32mm  21.22 4.24 25.46
WAEL40DB Complete double elbow waste assembly to 40mm  20.00 4.00 24.00
WAST20DB Complete double waste assembly to 20mm tail 20.72 4.14 24.86
WAST25DB Complete double waste assembly to 25mm tail 20.72 4.14 24.86
WAST32DB Complete double waste assembly to 32mm tail 20.14 4.03 24.17
WAST40DB Complete double waste assembly to 40mm tail 19.91 3.98 23.89
Joining Pieces to Flexible Hoses
WAAD32RT Right angle adaptor for use on WAST32ST to 32 mm 1.12 0.22 1.34
WAAD40RT Right angle adaptor for use on WAST40ST to 40 mm 2.58 0.52 3.10
WAPS1432 Straight tube 1 ¼” female to 32mm 2.12 0.42 2.54